Kootenai County Ministerial Association
Serving the Pastors of Kootenai County
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DATE CHURCH SENIOR PASTOR
7-JAN His Place Church Luke Rhee
14-JAN Prairie Ave. Christian Center Pray for rotating pastors
21-JAN Hayden Bible Fellowship Seth Clark
28-JAN One Place Church Pace Hartfield
4-FEB The Cause Aaron Richner
11-FEB Calvary Chapel CDA Rick Kahlbau
18-FEB Real Life Ministries (Post Falls) Jim Putman
25-FEB Freedom Fellowship Jeremy Scott
4-MAR Priest River Community Church John Denney
11-MAR | All of Life (Post Falls) Jared Lyda
18-MAR | River of Life Friends Mike Slothower
25-MAR | First Baptist CDA Mike Jacobs
1-APR CDA Church of the Nazarene Mark McWhorter
8-APR The Altar Tim Remington
15-APR Dan Nickerson Rathdrum Bible
22-APR Grace Sandpoint Church Ben Ortize
29-APR Grace Bible Paul Peabody
6-MAY Trinity Church Stuart Bryan
13-MAY | Anthem Coeur d’Alene Chris Lauri
20-MAY | Canvas Church Nate Day
27-MAY | Compel Church David Bond




3-JUN
10-JUN
17-JUN
24-JUN
1-JUL
8-JUL
15-JUL
22-JUL
29-JUL
5-AUG
12-AUG
19-AUG
26-AUG
2-SEP
9-SEP
16-SEP
23-SEP
30-SEP
7-0CT
14-OCT
21-0CT
28-0CT
2-NOV
9-NOV
16-NOV
23-NOV
30-NOV
7-DEC
14-DEC
21-DEC
28-DEC

Calvary Chapel Rathdrum

North Country Chapel

Hayden Bible Church

Pathway

Candlelight Christian Fellowship
The Vine

Ignite the World Ministries
Anthem Hayden

Northwest Family Church
Revelation Church (CDA)
Candlelight Christian Fellowship
Maple Street Community Church
Journey of Hope

Heart of the City

New Life

Coeur d’Alene Bible Church
Kroc Center

Lake City Church

Peace Lutheran Church (Post Falls)
Family Worship Center

North Star Baptist

Church of Christ

Crossroads Community

New Beginnings (Rathdrum)
Mountain View Bible
Meidmont River of Life Church
True North Church

St. David's Anglican Community Church
Lakes Community Church
Lighthouse Calvary Chapel
Mountain Lakes Bible Church

Cory Kirkham
Bob Davis

Steve Massey
James Collard
Paul Van Noy
Kevin Schultz
Mike Maksimowicz
Buddy Holton
Jeff Smith

Zak Adams

Paul Van Noy
Jack Nemeth
Josh Hemmingway
J.0. Owens
Geoffrey Winkler
Kurt Staeuble
Major Don Gilger
Mitch Ellithorpe
Jon Anderson
Steven Hemming
Matt Irving
Steven Findley
Bill Muck

Brian Jenkins
Zach Kemper
Edwin Kopf

Dirk Scott
Thomas Hall
Scott Simon

Ken Smith

David Bruyette



